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425 N/A 10 04/28/1995

HX Base Yr

407 NW WILSON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,001 49.7016 55.67 55,726 1900 1900 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 950

BAS 950 100 950 29,088

FSP 98 40 39 1,194

UOP 60 20 12 367

1,108 1,001 30,649

BAS= W25 S38 E1 FSP= S7 E14 N7 W14$ E24 N6 UOP= E6 N10 W6S10$
N32$.

BAS

25

38

24

6

32

FSP7
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10

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 16,749.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 8,374
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HX Base Yr

407 NW WILSON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 594 60.1020 67.31 39,982 1900 1900 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 560

BAS 48 100 48 1,777

BAS 512 100 512 18,955

UOP 60 20 12 444

UOP 108 20 22 815

728 594 21,990

BAS= W10 S21 E6 S10 E14 UOP= E6 N18 W6 S18$ N23 BAS= N8 W6 S8
E6$ W6 N8 UOP= E6 N6W10 S6 E4$ W4$.
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HX Base Yr

407 NW WILSON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 673 47.2500 52.92 35,615 1900 1900 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

4 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 660

BAS 660 100 660 19,210

UOP 24 20 5 146

UOP 40 20 8 233

724 673 19,588

BAS= W16 UOP= N4 W6 S4 E6$ W7 S33 E3 UOP= S4 E10 N4 W10$E11
N11 E9 N22$.
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